fil FQ C 5 | ::*im;:i:S:r,'s*.n, Doc. No.: 5337 E010
5337 E0 10
NRCS CMM Div. - Approval of personal flotation devices
Controlled by: Specialist (CMM) Signature: (,^ T-li
Approved by: Acting Executive Manager: NPP Signature: ffi***
Date of approval: \3r g>qlrM*:ts\P
?-" t I t" l7a Io
Page 1 af 27

1. TYPE-IDENTIFYING INFORMATION
Identification of the manufacturer as marked on the type of PFD:
Model designation as marked on the type of PFD:
Classification and performance level of the type of PFD:
Lifejacket for seagoing ships in accordance with
SANS 12402-1
Lifejacket, performance level 275 in accordance with
SANS 12402-2
Lifejacket, performance level 150 in accordance with
SANS 12402-3
Lifejacket, performance level 100 in accordance with
SANS 12402-4
Buoyancy aid, performance level 50 in accordance with
SANS 12402-5
Special purpose device in accordance with
SANS 12402-6
Size range as marked on the type
of PFD:
Minimum and maximum user’s
mass (kg) for each size:
2. GENERAL
2.1 Inspection method
Type-examination of a type of personal flotation device (PFD) in accordance with Divisional Procedure No. 5337
E010.
Sales Permit application in accordance with Divisional Procedure No. REG 003.
2.2 Items required
Included Acceptable
Yes No Yes No
Application for approval
Applicant has submitted the items as communicated to him by means of NRCS form No.
VC8032-A.
Remarks:
Inspection Report No.:
Page: 2 of 22
3. TECHNICAL FILE
No.:
Inspection date/s:
3.1 Completeness and correctness of technical file in accordance with NRCS form No. VC8032-B
Included Acceptable
Yes No Yes No
B.1 Application form
Application for approval
NRCS form No. VC8032-C.
Note: The applicant shall be the manufacturer or importer of the type of PFD. The manufacturer or importer shall be an
established legal entity within the Republic of South Africa.
Application for a Sales Permit
Application form as set out in Divisional Procedure No. REG 003.
Remarks:
B.2 Technical specifications
A technical description supported by technical drawings of the type of PFD, indicating the following as a minimum:
a) All component parts.